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CIRCUITO PASSION GOLF TOUR

Fecha Listado: 25/05/2019
Hora Listado: 17:42:56

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: Raimat)

HCP SUPERIOR MASCULINO (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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DURANO GASCON, ANTONI

VISA CALVIS, RAMON
HERNANDEZ SURROCA, DANIEL
TARRES VILANOVA, XAVIER
CIVIT BALSELLS, JOSE AMBROS
FLORENSA TOMAS, CARLES ENRI
MARTINEZ ESPANA, SANTIAGO
PALAU POYO, PEDRO ANTONIO
LLAVERO PEREZ, JOSE
CLARAMUNT ARQUE, ANTONI
ROIG EDO, NARCISO

LLUCIA MUNOZ, OCTAVI
MARTINEZ REINA, FRANCISCO
MARIA GARCIA, ALBERT

SANS OLCOS, JOSEP

PALLAS PORTA, GERARD

FANES SOLE, JOSE

GARCIA LAPARRA, MIGUEL ANGE
GENSANA BERZUNCES, RAMON
FRANCO ALBARDIAZ, JUAN CARL
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HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

243 18,2
17.4
20.9
18.5
17.0
18.6
20.5
18.4 18,5
18.3
20.7
16.5 16,6
17.7 17,9
26.1
16.6 16,7
248 24,9
255 256
226 227
19.8 19,9
18.5 18,6
35.0
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FECHA: 25/05/2019 CODIGO: CB3519947
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